Hdfc Bank PAN No                   : -

Location     : Noida

Working Days:31 Paid Days:28    

Earnings Rate Payable  Other Deductions

BASIC 22000  19871  

HRA 900  813  

TOTAL 22900 20684 0  

Net Salary:Rs. 20684       In Words:Rs. Twenty Thousand Six hundred Eighty Four  Only

Remarks : This is a computer generated statement, as such no signature required.

iENERGIZER IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

A-37, Sector-60, Noida-201301

Payslip For DEC 2024

Code     : T274726 Designation : Executive Customer Service Insurance Card No :

[...]

Hdfc Bank PAN No                   : -

Location     : Noida

Working Days:31 Paid Days:28    

Earnings Rate Payable  Other Deductions

BASIC 22000  19871  

HRA 900  813  

TOTAL 22900 20684 0  

Net Salary:Rs. 20684       In Words:Rs. Twenty Thousand Six hundred Eighty Four  Only

Remarks : This is a computer generated statement, as such no signature required.

iENERGIZER IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

A-37, Sector-60, Noida-201301

Payslip For NOV 2024

Code     : T274726 Designation : Executive Customer Service Insurance Card No :

[...]

Hdfc Bank PAN No                   : -

Location     : Noida

Working Days:30 Paid Days:28.5    

Earnings Rate Payable  Other Deductions

BASIC 22000  20900  

HRA 900  855  

TOTAL 22900 21755 0  

Net Salary:Rs. 21755       In Words:Rs. Twenty One Thousand Seven hundred Fifty Five  Only

Remarks : This is a computer generated statement, as such no signature required.